
Key dates – Summer Term 

 
Last updated 25/4/24 

 

 
Key dates for your diary 

 When? What? 
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Monday 29th April NHS Height and Weight Checks (Reception only) 

Thursday 2nd May Year 1 trip to the Space Centre 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Week beginning 13th May Walk to School week  

Wednesday 15th May – 5pm Welcome meeting for parents of children starting in 

Reception in September 

Monday 20th May Perform for Schools Drama workshops 

Wednesday 22nd May Reception trip to White Post Farm 

 Friday 24th May – Last day of Summer 1 

HALF TERM 

Children return to school Monday 3rd June 
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Tuesday 28th May 

7:30am-6pm All Day Session 

7:30am-12:30pm Morning Session 

12:30pm-6pm Afternoon Session 

Robert Miles Holiday Club 

£25 All Day 

£14 Morning Session 

£14 Afternoon Session 
 

If you would like to book onto one or both of the days, 

please contact the school office: 

01949 837422 

office@rmischool.co.uk 

Wednesday 29th May 

7:30am-6pm All Day Session 

7:30am-12:30pm Morning Session 

12:30pm-6pm Afternoon Session 

S
u

m
m

e
r 

2
 

Week beginning 10th June Phonics Screening (Year 1 children) 

Tuesday 18th June - PM Sports Day (more details to follow) 

Tuesday 25th June Family Dining – Year 1 

Tuesday 2nd July Family Dining – Reception and Year 2 

Thursday 4th July – from 2.30pm Open afternoon (more details to follow) 

Friday 12th July Year 2 Camp 

Thursday 18th July School Reports will be sent home 

Monday 22nd July – 5pm Year 2 performance 

Tuesday 23rd July – 9.30am Year 2 performance 

Wednesday 24th July Picnic and Summer Fair (more details to follow) 

Thursday 25th July – 9am Year 2 Leavers’ Assembly 

 Thursday 25th July – Last day of term 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Children return to school on Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 


